
Motor Classic Drexler Open Formula
SPA SUMMER CLASSIC
Free Practice 2

Classification
No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap KphCl.

2:17.047 184.0- -Francesco GALLI 731131 F2000F3 DALLARA F320 (Volkswagen)ITA

2:17.639 183.2+0.592 +0.592Juju NODA 632 10 F2000DF3 DALLARA F320 (Volkswagen)JPN

2:18.607 181.9+1.560 +0.968Kurt BÖHLEN 733 11 DREXF3 DALLARA F316 (Mercedes)CHE

2:19.122 181.2+2.075 +0.515Andrea BENALLI 834 14 F2000F3 DALLARA F309 (VW Power Engine)ITA

2:19.421 180.8+2.374 +0.299Benjamin BERTA 765 1 F2000DF3 DALLARA F317 (Mercedes)HUN

2:19.711 180.5+2.664 +0.290Sandro ZELLER 736 44 F2000DF3 DALLARA F316 (Mercedes HWA)CHE

2:19.914 180.2+2.867 +0.203Bernardo PELLEGRINI 877 51 F2000F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes)ITA

2:20.130 179.9+3.083 +0.216Riccardo PEREGO 748 46 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Volkswagen)ITA

2:20.799 179.1+3.752 +0.669Cian CAREY 329 19 DREXF3 DALLARA F318 (Mercedes)IRL

2:21.507 178.2+4.460 +0.708Dino RASERO 7710 8 F2000F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes HWA)ITA

2:22.702 176.7+5.655 +1.195Marcel TOBLER 8311 3 DREXF3 DALLARA F308 (Mercedes HWA)CHE

2:22.814 176.6+5.767 +0.112Thomas AREGGER 5312 5 DREXF3 DALLARA F309 (Volkswagen)CHE

2:23.586 175.6+6.539 +0.772Enrico MILANI 7313 6 F2000F3 DALLARA F308 (Fiat)ITA

2:23.620 175.6+6.573 +0.034Davide PEDETTI 7314 42 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

2:23.731 175.4+6.684 +0.111Enzo STENTELLA 7715 68 F2000F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes)ITA

2:24.285 174.8+7.238 +0.554Edoardo BONANOMI 8816 39 F2000F3 DALLARA F312 (Mercedes)ITA

2:25.011 173.9+7.964 +0.726Francesco SOLFAROLI 3317 36 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

2:25.472 173.3+8.425 +0.461Marco MAROTTA 7718 23 F2000F3 DALLARA F312 (Volkswagen)ITA

2:26.878 171.7+9.831 +1.406Patrick BELLEZZA 7719 27 F2000F3 DALLARA F300 (Fiat Novamotor)ITA

2:27.594 170.8+10.547 +0.716Urs RÜTTIMANN 7720 2 DREXF3 DALLARA F306 (Volkswagen)CHE

2:27.865 170.5+10.818 +0.271Stig LARSEN 8721 20 F2000F3 DALLARA F317  (Volkswagen)DNK

2:28.314 170.0+11.267 +0.449Christof LEDERMANN 6322 76 TOPF3 DALLARA F309 (Power Engine)CHE

2:28.342 170.0+11.295 +0.028Mei SHIBI 8823 75 F2000F3 DALLARA 308 (Volkswagen)ITA

2:28.396 169.9+11.349 +0.054Giancarlo PEDETTI 7724 81 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

2:29.647 168.5+12.600 +1.251Umberto VAGLIO 6325 12 TOPF3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota)ITA

2:29.915 168.2+12.868 +0.268Christian ZELLER 4326 7 DREXF3 DALLARA F312 (Opel)DEU

2:32.689 165.1+15.642 +2.774Robert ROWE 7227 4 DREXF3 DALLARA F312 (Toyota)AUS

2:33.627 164.1+16.580 +0.938Tim BUCKLEY 4228 99 DREXF3 DALLARA F302 (Toyota)IRL

2:34.902 162.8+17.855 +1.275Thomas ZELTNER 6329199 DREXF3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)CHE

2:35.204 162.5+18.157 +0.302Norbert GROER 6330122 DREXTATUUS FR 2.0 (Renault)AUT

2:36.630 161.0+19.583 +1.426Patrick HARMUTH 6331180 DREXF3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota)FRA

2:37.458 160.1+20.411 +0.828Victor SMIALEK 6632 24 DREXF3 DALLARA F308 (Fiat)CAN

2:39.041 158.5+21.994 +1.583Philipp TODTENHAUPT 6633 13 DREXF3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)DEU

2:45.147 152.7+28.100 +6.106Andreas STAMANN 5234 32 DREXTATUUS FR 2.0 (Renault)DEU
Danny LUDERER35 22 DREXF3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota)DEU
Sergio CONTI 536 34 F2000TATUUS F4 (Abarth)ITA
Daniele RADRIZZANI37 83 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

2:17.047 184.0 Kph Francesco GALLILap 3Fastest Lap:

CARS 20 AND 131 - SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

DRY
Published at: ..............................

Track Status:

Timekeeper:

Xavier LOZANO

Race Director

Jean-Yves MUNSTERS
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Free Practice 2
SPA SUMMER CLASSIC
Motor Classic Drexler Open Formula

Classification by Class

No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph

DREX
2:18.607 181.9111 Kurt BÖHLEN F3 DALLARA F316 (Mercedes) 3 7CHE

2:20.799 +2.192 +2.192 179.1192 Cian CAREY F3 DALLARA F318 (Mercedes) 2 3IRL

2:22.702 +4.095 +1.903 176.733 Marcel TOBLER F3 DALLARA F308 (Mercedes HWA) 3 8CHE

2:22.814 +4.207 +0.112 176.654 Thomas AREGGER F3 DALLARA F309 (Volkswagen) 3 5CHE

2:27.594 +8.987 +4.780 170.825 Urs RÜTTIMANN F3 DALLARA F306 (Volkswagen) 7 7CHE

2:29.915 +11.308 +2.321 168.276 Christian ZELLER F3 DALLARA F312 (Opel) 3 4DEU

2:32.689 +14.082 +2.774 165.147 Robert ROWE F3 DALLARA F312 (Toyota) 2 7AUS

2:33.627 +15.020 +0.938 164.1998 Tim BUCKLEY F3 DALLARA F302 (Toyota) 2 4IRL

2:34.902 +16.295 +1.275 162.81999 Thomas ZELTNER F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 3 6CHE

2:35.204 +16.597 +0.302 162.512210 Norbert GROER TATUUS FR 2.0 (Renault) 3 6AUT

2:36.630 +18.023 +1.426 161.018011 Patrick HARMUTH F3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota) 3 6FRA

2:37.458 +18.851 +0.828 160.12412 Victor SMIALEK F3 DALLARA F308 (Fiat) 6 6CAN

2:39.041 +20.434 +1.583 158.51313 Philipp TODTENHAUPT F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 6 6DEU

2:45.147 +26.540 +6.106 152.73214 Andreas STAMANN TATUUS FR 2.0 (Renault) 2 5DEU

2215 Danny LUDERER F3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota)DEU

F2000
2:17.047 184.01311 Francesco GALLI F3 DALLARA F320 (Volkswagen) 3 7ITA

2:19.122 +2.075 +2.075 181.2142 Andrea BENALLI F3 DALLARA F309 (VW Power Engine) 3 8ITA

2:19.914 +2.867 +0.792 180.2513 Bernardo PELLEGRINI F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes) 7 8ITA

2:20.130 +3.083 +0.216 179.9464 Riccardo PEREGO F3 DALLARA F317 (Volkswagen) 4 7ITA

2:21.507 +4.460 +1.377 178.285 Dino RASERO F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes HWA) 7 7ITA

2:23.586 +6.539 +2.079 175.666 Enrico MILANI F3 DALLARA F308 (Fiat) 3 7ITA

2:23.620 +6.573 +0.034 175.6427 Davide PEDETTI F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 3 7ITA

2:23.731 +6.684 +0.111 175.4688 Enzo STENTELLA F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes) 7 7ITA

2:24.285 +7.238 +0.554 174.8399 Edoardo BONANOMI F3 DALLARA F312 (Mercedes) 8 8ITA

2:25.011 +7.964 +0.726 173.93610 Francesco SOLFAROLI F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 3 3ITA

2:25.472 +8.425 +0.461 173.32311 Marco MAROTTA F3 DALLARA F312 (Volkswagen) 7 7ITA

2:26.878 +9.831 +1.406 171.72712 Patrick BELLEZZA F3 DALLARA F300 (Fiat Novamotor) 7 7ITA

2:27.865 +10.818 +0.987 170.52013 Stig LARSEN F3 DALLARA F317  (Volkswagen) 7 8DNK

2:28.342 +11.295 +0.477 170.07514 Mei SHIBI F3 DALLARA 308 (Volkswagen) 8 8ITA

2:28.396 +11.349 +0.054 169.98115 Giancarlo PEDETTI F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 7 7ITA

3416 Sergio CONTI TATUUS F4 (Abarth) 5ITA

8317 Daniele RADRIZZANI F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

TOP
2:28.314 170.0761 Christof LEDERMANN F3 DALLARA F309 (Power Engine) 3 6CHE

2:29.647 +1.333 +1.333 168.5122 Umberto VAGLIO F3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota) 3 6ITA

F2000D
2:17.639 183.2101 Juju NODA F3 DALLARA F320 (Volkswagen) 3 6JPN

2:19.421 +1.782 +1.782 180.812 Benjamin BERTA F3 DALLARA F317 (Mercedes) 6 7HUN

2:19.711 +2.072 +0.290 180.5443 Sandro ZELLER F3 DALLARA F316 (Mercedes HWA) 3 7CHE

CARS 20 AND 131 - SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:

Xavier LOZANO

Race Director

Jean-Yves MUNSTERS
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